BSV-RP

Landesmeisterschaft 2008
BogenschielRen FITA Runde

Herren Recurve

2C  Joachim Neitzel
1C  Andreas Skories
4D  Steffen Masch
15A  Tim Gardt

4C  Michael Jeschur
2D Uwe Losse

A S o A

Damen Recurve

1. 7A  Katharina Wolfram
2. 7B Christine von Ddmming

U12 w Recurve

1. 14B Jenny Skories
Ul4 Recurve

1. 12B Pascal Jochim
Ul? Recurve

1. 7C  Lukas Becker
Ul? w Recurve

1. 10C Nina Skories

U20 Recurve

1. 2B Andreas Krumholz

Herren U45 Recurve

3A  Horst ZahneifRen
4B Friedel Jorger
3B Harald Straberg
4A  Willi Stritzinger
3D  Frank Batz

2A  Dieter Wilhelm
3C Harald Emanuel

NooaowdRE

SC Hahnheim
ESV Landau

SC Hahnheim

SC Mommenheim
ESV Landau

Altenkirchener Bogenschitzen

SC Mommenheim
SC Hahnheim

ESV Landau

ESV Landau

BSV Weyher

ESV Landau

SV Niederhorbach

SSV Hatzenhhl

SC Mommenheim

BSC Worms-Pfeddersheim
SSV Hatzenhihl

SC Hahnheim

SC Hahnheim

ESV Landau

90m
289
245
254
246
200
247

90m
264
281

50m
256

70m
116

60m
270

90m
180

90m
250
240
232
248
243
243
187

70m
301
281
275
273
282
273

70m
272
271

40m
305

60m
102

50m
306

70m
205

70m
293
274
289
284
256
244
233

50m
317
300
292
272
264
226

50m
278
265

30m
304

30m
266

50m
68

40m
295

50m
248

50m
292
282
273
251
267
246
222

30m
331
325
329
317
314
274

30m
318
276

20m
307

20m
306

30m
66

30m
309

30m
308

30m
325
318
311
311
306
285
301

Total
1238
1151
1150
1108
1060
1020

Total
1132
1093

Total
611

Total
1133

Total
352

Total
1180

Total
941

Total
1160
1114
1105
1094
1072
1018

943



Damen U40 Recurve
1. 8A  Elvira Emanuel
2. 8B Monika Jansen
3. 8C Kerstin Masch
Herren U55 Recurve
1. 9C WilliKern
2. 9B Ginther Lenssing
3. 6A  Walter Riefler
Damen U50 Recurve
1. 10A Inge Hiller
Behinderte Recurve
1. 9A  Alwin Appel

Herren Compound

1. 5B Jorg Schneider
2. 5A  Dietmar Straub

Damen Compound

1. 7D Katharina Masch

Herren U45 Compound

1. 1A Erich Pitule
2. 1B Karl Jungblut
3. 5D Rolf Reintges

Herren (55 Compound

1. 6C Bernd Pawera
2. 6D Klaus Schneider
3. 6B  Heinrich Seiter

Damen U50 Compound

1. 10B Doris Jungblut
Ul2 Blank

1. 13C Jonas Stock

ESV Landau
Altenkirchener BS
SC Hahnheim

ESV Landau
SC Hahnheim
SC Dorrenbach

BSF Siebeldingen

SV Hanhofen

SC Hahnheim
SC Mommenheim

SC Hahnheim

BSV Hassloch
SC Hahnheim
SC Hahnheim

SC Hahnheim
SG Worms
BSV RL Annweiler

SC Hahnheim

BSV Weyher

70m
234
177
262

70m
276
269
239

60m
262

90m
319
281

70m
330

90m
295
287
299

70m
330
327
278

60m
287

60m
236
270
277

60m
286
283
256

50m
289

70m
335
316

60m
323

70m
326
320
281

60m
348
315
288

50m
302

50m

217

232
69

50m
260
257
231

40m
282

50m
233

50m
334
316

50m
320

50m
313
311
305

50m
333
322
274

40m
289

30m
209

30m
266
245
0

30m
325
319
305

30m4
309

30m
310

30m
344
346

30m
338

30m
340
340
333

30m
342
347
300

30m
301

30m
128

Total
953
924
608

Total
1147
1128
1031

Total
1142

Total
543

Total
1332
1259

Total
1311

Total
1274
1258
1218

Total
1353
1311
1140

Total
1179

Total
337



Ul2 w Blank

1. 13D Muriel Korneck

2. 14A Lena Wolf

3. 13A Gloria Tschirschwitz
U14 Blank

1. 12A Adrian Becker
2. 12C Jonas Nilson

U17 Blank

1. 11A Christian Wolff
Ul? w Blank

1. 12D Jennifer Holzer
U20 Blank

1. 11B Alexander Wilking
Herren 145 Blank

1. 11D Konrad Gollong
2. 15B Roman Wolf

BSV Weyher
BSV Weyher
BSV Weyher

BSV Weyher
BSV Weyher

BSV Weyher

BSV Weyher

BSV RL Annweiler

BSV Weyher
BSV Weyher

50m
158
86

50m
192

50m
27

50m
142

50m
213
234

40m
177
121

40m
181

40m
110

40m
218

40m
215
186

30m

175

121
95

30m
133
137

30m
132

30m
71

30m
120

30m
217
248

30m
129
156
55

20m
254
195

20m
167

20m
104

20m
173

20m
273
238

Total
304
277
150

Total
722
539

Total
672

Total
312

Total
653

Total
918
906



BSV-RP
Landesmeisterschaft 2008
BogenschielRen FITA Runde

Mannschaft : Recurve

1. ESV Landau
2. SC Mommenheim
3. SC Hahnheim Il

4. SC Hahnheim |

Mannschaft : Compound

1. SC Hahnheim

Mannschaft :

1. ESV Landau

Mannschaft :

1. BSV Weyher

2. BSV Weyher

1C
9C
4C

A
4B
15A

9B
7B
3D

2C
4D
8C

6C
5B
7D

U-Klassen Recurve

14B
10C
12B

12A
11A
14A

12C
12D
13A

Andreas Skories
Willi Kern
Michael Jeschur

Katharina Wolfram

Friedel Jorger
Tim Gardt

Gunther Lenssing

1151
1147
1060

1132
1114
1108

1128

Christine von D6mming 1093

Frank B atz

Joachim Neitzel
Steffen Masch
Kerstin Masch

Bernd Pawera
Jorg Schneider
Katharina Masch

Jenny Skories
Nina Skories
Pascal Jochim

U-Klassen Blankbogen

Adrian Becker
Christian Wolff
Lena Wolf

Jonas Nilson
Jennifer Holzer

Gloria Tschirschwitz

1072

1238
1150
608

1353
1332
1311

1222
1180
1133

722
672
554

539
312
300

3358

3354

3293

2996

3996

3535

1948

1151





